
DC51 SIGNATORY COMMERCIAL PAINT CONTRACTORS

EMAILCONTACTPHONEZIPSTATECITYSTREETCONTRACTOR

ABS Verticon, Inc. 2142 Priest Bridge 
Court Suite 11

Crofton MD 21114 410-451-7800 Patrick St. Marie pat.stmarie@absverticon.us

Ainsworth 
Decorating, LLC

8122 Pinewood Lane King George VA 22485 540-775-4567 Ronald Ford jodiford209@yahoo.com

CI Contracting Co PO Box 2637 Baltimore MD 21215 410-318-8177 Patrick Brailsford projects@cicontracting.com

Clevenger Interiors, 
LLC

10718 Tucker Street Beltsville MD 20705 301-937-5550 Andrea Fenwick andrea@clevengerinteriors.com

Diamond Painting & 
Decorating, LLC

5794 Western View Pl Mt. Airy MD 21771 240-500-0715 Jennifer Meredith jennifer@diamondpaintingdeco.com

EJJ Enterprise Corp 5923 Tamar Dr Unit 3 Columbia MD 21045 240-417-0410 Joseph Justin ejjenterprise17@gmail.com

Elkins Painting & 
Wallcovering, Inc.

111 Carpenter Drive 
Suite B

Sterling VA 20164 571-203-0460 Tom Ellkins tom@elkinspaintingva.com

F&F Construction, Inc. 7377 Old Alexandria 
Ferry Road

Clinton MD 20735 301-856-0300 Sutton Fowler fandfconstruction@verizon.net

F.D. Thomas, Inc. 217 Bateman Drive Central Point OR 97502 541-613-6677 Alex Evans alex.evans@fdthomas.com
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Federal Painting Inc. 45915 Maries Road 
Suite 132

Dulles VA 20166 703-421-9766 Frank Simons frank@federalpainting.com

Francis Lee 
Contracting, LLC

2106 Gallows Road Vienna VA 22182 202-561-2020 Terry Smith phardy@francisleecontracting.com

G & S Painting & 
Wallpapering Inc.

10636 Connecticut 
Avenue

Kensington MD 20895 240-372-4380 John Ager agerboys@verizon.net

GPS Glass Services 
Inc.

4737 Queens Chapel 
Terrace NE

Washington DC 20017 301-442-5577 Gregory Sobers gpsglassinc@gmail.com

Mid Atlantic 
Interiors, Inc.

7620 Penn Belt Drive Forestville MD 20747 301-233-6559 Sean Conto sconto@midatlanticinteriors.com

R.E. Meador Painting 
LLC

4140 Ferry Landing 
Road

Dunkirk MD 20754 301-855-2130 Ronald Meador meadorpainting35@yahoo.com

T&K Contracting, LLC 14341 Pine Lane Woodbridge VA 22191 703-494-8875 Terry Robison TandKContracting2@verizon.net

TEX/AM 
Construction Co., Inc.

203 Brookes Avenue Gaithersburg MD 20877 301-258-1104 Constance A. Maready cmaready@texamgc.com

William H. Walston 
Company

4245 Apple Hill Ct. Colorado Springs CO 80920 410-746-4062 Lou Tosches LouMdUSA@aol.com
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